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1 Schaub Florent 20.00
+ Buess Dominik 10.00
+ Widmer Cyrill (1998) 10.00

2 a Voggensperger Janic (1998) * 19.75
+ Nyffeler Christoph 10.00
+ Waldner Patrick ** 9.75

2 b Henzer Andreas ** 19.75
+ Bader Andreas * 9.75
+ Stoll Simon 10.00

2 c Brügger Cyrill (1998) 19.75
+ Pedrazzini Diego (1998) 9.75
+ Grossmann Andreas 10.00

3 a Krebs Clemens 19.50
+ Wyss Patrick 9.75
+ Di Pietro Loris (1998) 9.75

3 b Erb Roger ** 19.50
+ Stegmüller Klemens * 9.75
+ Gschwind Michael ** 9.75

4 Abt Robin (1997) 19.00
- Mignola Lorenzo (1997) 9.00
+ Weber Stephan 10.00

5 a Leutwyler Pascal 18.75
+ Schaub Adrian (1999) 10.00
- Dobler Florian 8.75

5 b Kocher Remo ** 18.75
- Brand Christian ** 9.00
+ Stegmüller Klemens * 9.75

5 c Dobler Florian 18.75
+ Nebiker Thomas 10.00
- Leutwyler Pascal 8.75

5 d Brun Samuel (1999) 18.75
- Büttler Adrian (1999) 9.00
+ Wyss Patrick 9.75

5 e Widmer Cyrill (1998) 18.75
+ Weber Stephan 10.00
o Schaub Florent 8.75

6 a von Arx Christian * 18.50
o Waldner Patrick ** 8.50
+ Brand Christian ** 10.00

6 b Nebiker Thomas 18.50
o Dobler Florian 8.50
+ Stich Yannick (1997) 10.00

6 c Gschwind Michael ** 18.50
+ Scherrer Johann ** 10.00
o Erb Roger ** 8.50

6 d Grossmann Andreas 18.50
+ Mohler Fernando 10.00
o Brügger Cyrill (1998) 8.50

6 e Burkhardt Roy 18.50
+ Crotta Alessio (1999) 10.00
o 8.50

6 f Buess Dominik 18.50
o Schaub Florent 8.50
+ Mohler Fernando 10.00

7 a Waldner Patrick ** 18.25
+ von Arx Christian * 9.75
o Voggensperger Janic (1998) * 8.50

7 b Stoll Simon 18.25
+ Gerber Manuel 9.75
o Henzer Andreas ** 8.50

7 c Schaub Adrian (1999) 18.25
o Leutwyler Pascal 8.50
+ Crotta Alessio (1999) 9.75

7 d Pedrazzini Diego (1998) 18.25
o Brügger Cyrill (1998) 8.50
+ Bigler Samuel (1999) 9.75

7 e Nyffeler Christoph 18.25
o Voggensperger Janic (1998) * 8.50
+ Mignola Lorenzo (1997) 9.75

7 f Gerber Manuel 18.25
o Stoll Simon 8.50
+ Büttler Adrian (1999) 9.75

7 g Di Pietro Loris (1998) 18.25
+ Bigler Samuel (1999) 9.75
o Krebs Clemens 8.50

7 h Bader Andreas * 18.25
o Henzer Andreas ** 8.50
+ Sigg David * 9.75

8 Schläpfer Matthias * 18.00
- Sigg David * 9.00
- Scherrer Johann ** 9.00

9 Sigg David * 17.75
- Schläpfer Matthias * 9.00
o Bader Andreas * 8.75

10 a Scherrer Johann ** 17.50
o Gschwind Michael ** 8.50
- Schläpfer Matthias * 9.00

10 b Mignola Lorenzo (1997) 17.50
- Abt Robin (1997) 9.00
o Nyffeler Christoph 8.50

10 c Büttler Adrian (1999) 17.50
- Brun Samuel (1999) 9.00
o Gerber Manuel 8.50

10 d Brand Christian ** 17.50
- Kocher Remo ** 9.00
o von Arx Christian * 8.50

11 a Stegmüller Klemens * 17.25
o Erb Roger ** 8.50
o Kocher Remo ** 8.75

11 b Bigler Samuel (1999) 17.25
o Di Pietro Loris (1998) 8.50
o Pedrazzini Diego (1998) 8.75

12 a Wyss Patrick 17.00
o Krebs Clemens 8.50
o Brun Samuel (1999) 8.50

12 b Weber Stephan 17.00
o Widmer Cyrill (1998) 8.50
o Abt Robin (1997) 8.50

12 c Stich Yannick (1997) 17.00
o 8.50
o Nebiker Thomas 8.50

12 d Mohler Fernando 17.00
o Grossmann Andreas 8.50
o Buess Dominik 8.50

12 e Crotta Alessio (1999) 17.00
o Burkhardt Roy 8.50
o Schaub Adrian (1999) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


